118.0000         118.           154.7778         154.           130.4563         130.           0.7510         0.7	20					
118.0000         118.           154.7778         154.           130.4563         130.           0.7510         0.7				BA	ANK'S BUY	
154.7778         154.           130.4563         130.           0.7510         0.7	BC	CURRENCY	TT CLEAN	TT (DOC)	OD SIGHT EXP	OD TRANSFE
130.4563         130.           0.7510         0.7	3.0000	USD	117.0000	117.0000	117.0000	117.0000
0.7510 0.7	4.7778	GBP	149.6962	149.6962	149.6962	149.6962
	0.4563	EUR	126.9263	126.9263	126.9263	126.9263
110.0000	7510	JPY	0.7244	0.7244	0.7244	0.7244
118.0000 118.	3.0000	ACU	117.0000	117.0000	117.0000	117.0000
134.9593 134.	4.9593	CHF	130.3642	130.3642	130.3642	130.3642
88.8848 88.8	.8848	CAD	85.8136	85.8136	85.8136	85.8136
81.6243 81.0	.6243	AUD	78.8953	78.8953	78.8953	78.8953
90.9404 90.9	.9404	SGD	87.5638	87.5638	87.5638	87.5638
32.2411 32.2	.2411	SAR	31.1788	31.1788	31.1788	31.1788
16.6006 16.	.6006	CNY	16.0442	16.0442	16.0442	16.0442
33.0241 33.0	.0241	AED	31.8465	31.8465	31.8465	31.8465
ER USD (UNITED STATES DOLLA	AR)	30 DAYS	90 DAYS	120 DAYS	180 DAYS	360 DAYS
SANCE EXPORT BILLS BUYING RATES	,	115.78	113.33	112.11	109.66	-
DRWARD SELLING RATE TO CUSTOMER	RS					-
DRWARD BUYING RATE FROM CUSTOM		-	-	-	-	-
			FC CASH			
CURRENCY BANK	K'S SELL	BANK'S BUY	CURRI	ENCY	BANK'S SELL	BANK'S BUY
USD 11	L8.00	117.50	AU	ID	81.70	79.90
<b>GBP</b> 154	54.80	151.80	SG	D	90.95	86.95
EUR 130	30.45	127.45	CN	IY	16.85	14.60
CHF 13	35.90	133.20	SA	R	31.60	31.10
CAD 89	9.40	87.40	QA	AR	33.25	30.45
USD TCs		116.80	ки	/D	395.50	385.50
		147 (7			22.00	20.20
GBP TCs		147.67	AE	D	33.00	30.20
All Card & Student File	18.00	147.87 117.50	JP		0.75	0.70
All Card & Student File		117.50 Other Currenc		Ŷ		
All Card & Student File Related Payments in USD	18.00 K'S SELL	117.50 Other Currenc BANK'S BUY	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC	Y gainst USD Y NAME	0.75 BANK'S SELL	0.70 BANK'S BUY
All Card & Student File lelated Payments in USD	18.00 K'S SELL 3117	117.50 Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.2795	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH	Y gainst USD IY NAME	0.75 BANK'S SELL 0.8743	0.70 BANK'S BUY 0.8975
All Card & Student File Related Payments in USD	L8.00 K'S SELL 3117 1056	117.50 Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.2795 1.0848	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA	Y gainst USD Y NAME IF D	0.75 BANK'S SELL 0.8743 1.3276	0.70 BANK'S BUY 0.8975 1.3634
All Card & Student File Related Payments in USD	L8.00 K'S SELL 3117 66917 6917	117.50 Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.2795 1.0848 0.6743	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CN	Y gainst USD IY NAME IF ID IV	0.75 BANK'S SELL 0.8743 1.3276 7.1082	0.70 BANK'S BUY 0.8975 1.3634 7.2924
All Card & Student File lelated Payments in USD CURRENCY NAME BANK GBP 1.3 EUR 1.1 AUD 0.6 JPY 15	18.00         K'S SELL         3117         1056         6917         6917         57.12	117.50 Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.2795 1.0848 0.6743 161.52	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN SA	Y rainst USD rY NAME IF D D IV R R	0.75 BANK'S SELL 0.8743 1.3276 7.1082 3.6599	0.70 BANK'S BUY 0.8975 1.3634 7.2924 3.7525
All Card & Student File lelated Payments in USD CURRENCY NAME BANK GBP 1.3 EUR 1.1 AUD 0.6 JPY 15	L8.00 K'S SELL 3117 66917 6917	117.50 Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.2795 1.0848 0.6743	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CA CN	Y rainst USD rY NAME IF D D IV R R	0.75 BANK'S SELL 0.8743 1.3276 7.1082	0.70 BANK'S BUY 0.8975 1.3634 7.2924
All Card & Student File Related Payments in USD CURRENCY NAME BANK GBP 1.3 EUR 1.1 AUD 0.6 JPY 15	18.00         K'S SELL         3117         1056         6917         6917         57.12	117.50 Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.2795 1.0848 0.6743 161.52	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN SA AE	Y rainst USD rY NAME IF D D IV R R	0.75 BANK'S SELL 0.8743 1.3276 7.1082 3.6599	0.70 BANK'S BUY 0.8975 1.3634 7.2924 3.7525
All Card & Student File telated Payments in USD CURRENCY NAME BANK GBP 1.3 EUR 1.1 AUD 0.6 JPY 15 SGD 1.3	18.00         K'S SELL         3117         1056         6917         6917         57.12	117.50 Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.2795 1.0848 0.6743 161.52 1.3647	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN SA AE	Y rainst USD rY NAME IF D D IV R R	0.75 BANK'S SELL 0.8743 1.3276 7.1082 3.6599	0.70 BANK'S BUY 0.8975 1.3634 7.2924 3.7525 3.6739 9/Jul/24
All Card & Student File telated Payments in USD CURRENCY NAME BANK GBP 1.3 EUR 1.1 AUD 0.6 JPY 15 SGD 1.3 CURRENCY 1 MG	K'S SELL 3117 1056 6917 57.12 3347	117.50 Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.2795 1.0848 0.6743 161.52 1.3647 LIBOR AS O	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN SA AE	Y ainst USD Y NAME IF D D IY R C D	0.75 BANK'S SELL 0.8743 1.3276 7.1082 3.6599 3.5731	0.70 BANK'S BUY 0.8975 1.3634 7.2924 3.7525 3.6739 9/Jul/24
All Card & Student File Related Payments in USD CURRENCY NAME BANK GBP 1.3 EUR 1.1 AUD 0.6 JPY 15 SGD 1.3 CURRENCY 1 MG	K'S SELL 3117 1056 6917 57.12 3347 10NTH 10NTH	117.50 Other Currence BANK'S BUY 1.2795 1.0848 0.6743 161.52 1.3647 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN SA AE N 3 MONTHS 5.5657	Y ainst USD Y NAME IF D IV R C D 4 MONTHS	0.75 BANK'S SELL 0.8743 1.3276 7.1082 3.6599 3.5731 6 MONTHS	0.70 BANK'S BUY 0.8975 1.3634 7.2924 3.7525 3.6739 9/Jul/24 12 MONTHS
All Card & Student File telated Payments in USD CURRENCY NAME BANK GBP 1.3 EUR 1.1 AUD 0.6 JPY 15 SGD 1.3 CURRENCY 1 M0 USD 5.4	K'S SELL 3117 1056 6917 57.12 3347 10NTH 10NTH	117.50 Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.2795 1.0848 0.6743 161.52 1.3647 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS 0.0000	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN SA AE N 3 MONTHS 5.5657	Y ainst USD Y NAME IF D IV R C D 4 MONTHS	0.75 BANK'S SELL 0.8743 1.3276 7.1082 3.6599 3.5731 6 MONTHS	0.70 BANK'S BUY 0.8975 1.3634 7.2924 3.7525 3.6739 9/Jul/24 12 MONTHS
All Card & Student File telated Payments in USD CURRENCY NAME BANK GBP 1.3 EUR 1.1 AUD 0.6 JPY 15 SGD 1.3 CURRENCY 1 M0 USD 5.4 CURRENCY Over	K'S SELL       3117       1056       6917       57.12       3347       IONTH       4409	117.50 Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.2795 1.0848 0.6743 161.52 1.3647 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS 0.0000	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN SA AE N 3 MONTHS 5.5657	Y Sainst USD Y NAME IF D IF C I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	0.75 BANK'S SELL 0.8743 1.3276 7.1082 3.6599 3.5731 6 MONTHS 5.6368	0.70 BANK'S BUY 0.8975 1.3634 7.2924 3.7525 3.6739 9/Jul/24 12 MONTHS 0.0000
All Card & Student File telated Payments in USD CURRENCY NAME BANK GBP 1.3 EUR 1.1 AUD 0.6 JPY 15 SGD 1.3 CURRENCY 1 M0 USD 5.4 CURRENCY Over	K'S SELL 3117   1056   6917   57.12   3347   10NTH   4409   r Night   3200	117.50 Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.2795 1.0848 0.6743 161.52 1.3647 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS 0.0000 SOFR RATE 1 Month 5.3264	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN SA AE N 3 MONTHS 5.5657 S 3 Month 5.3040	Y cainst USD Y NAME IF D IF CD 4 MONTHS 0.0000 6 Month 5.2085	0.75 BANK'S SELL 0.8743 1.3276 7.1082 3.6599 3.5731 6 MONTHS 5.6368	0.70 BANK'S BUY 0.8975 1.3634 7.2924 3.7525 3.6739 9/Jul/24 12 MONTHS 0.0000 Date
All Card & Student File telated Payments in USD CURRENCY NAME BANK GBP 1.3 EUR 1.1 AUD 0.6 G JPY 15 SGD 1.3 CURRENCY 1 Mid USD 5.4 CURRENCY 0ver USD 5.3	K'S SELL 3117   1056   6917   57.12   3347   10NTH   4409   r Night   3200	117.50 Other Currenc BANK'S BUY 1.2795 1.0848 0.6743 161.52 1.3647 LIBOR AS O 2 MONTHS 0.0000 SOFR RATE 1 Month	JP y CROSS RATE ag CURRENC CH CA CN SA AE N 3 MONTHS 5.5657 S 3 Month 5.3040	Y cainst USD Y NAME IF D IF CD 4 MONTHS 0.0000 6 Month 5.2085	0.75 BANK'S SELL 0.8743 1.3276 7.1082 3.6599 3.5731 6 MONTHS 5.6368	0.70 BANK'S BUY 0.8975 1.3634 7.2924 3.7525 3.6739 9/Jul/24 12 MONTHS 0.0000 Date